
SERVICE AREA REGIONAL CENTER LIAISONS AND DISTRICT CHIEFS 
 

Countywide Regional Center Liaison 
Arsineh Ararat  
Program Manager III 
(213) 948-2442 

AArarat@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Countywide Regional Center Liaisons Coordinator 
Lisa Schoyer 
Family & Community Partnerships 
(213) 305-3553 (cell) 

LSchoyer@dmh.lacounty.gov  

 

Service 
Area Regional Center Liaison District Chief/Program Manager III 

1 Christina Lloyd 
(213) 248-2535 CLoyd@dmh.lacounty.gov Angelia Ridgway 

(213) 943-9025 ARidgway@dmh.lacounty.gov  

2 Michele Renfrow 
(213) 305-3199 - cell MRenfrow@dmh.lacounty.gov  Jesus Romero, Jr. 

(323) 769-6182 JsRomero@dmh.lacounty.gov  

3 Maria Moreno 
(626) 430-2943 MYMoreno@dmh.lacounty.gov  Michelle Majors 

(626) 430-2900 MMajors@dmh.lacounty.gov  

4 Nancy Weiner 
(213) 922-8122 NWeiner@dmh.lacounty.gov Evelio Franco 

(213) 922-8100 efranco@dmh.lacounty.gov  

5 Kellie Bilbrew 
(213) 266-3263 KBilbrew@dmh.lacounty.gov Heather Jensen 

(562) 256-2956 hjensen@dmh.lacounty.gov  

6 Acting:  Perla Cabrera 
(310) 668-4902 PCabrera@dmh.lacounty.gov Jackie Cox 

(310) 668-4833 JCox@dmh.lacounty.gov 

7 Cheryl Lopez 
(213) 798-2458 CALopez@dmh.lacounty.gov  Manuel Rosas 

(213) 738-3499 MMRosas@dmh.lacounty.gov  

8 Ann Lee 
(562) 256-1270 ALee@dmh.lacounty.gov  

Jennifer Bailey 
Hernandez JBailey@dmh.lacounty.gov   
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